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DO < EPA criterion level for oxygen of 4.8mg/L.
SeeMCOAreport-Finatsmallvers-17nov152.pdf; pg 49
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SeeMCOAreport-Finatsmaltvers-17nov152.pdf, pg 49
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DO < EPA criterion level for oxygen of 4.8mg/-.

©CoNGA~AWONE

Ovens Mouth
Knickercane
Porter Preserve
Ebenecook
Newagen

Little River
Footbridge
Linekin
. Bigelow

10. Damariscotta

Salppt pH
316 7.99
25.0 8.00
265 8.03
198 7.86
32.7 8.14
332 7.97
328 7.84
338 7.93
31.1 7
32.2 8

DO
8.06
8.98
7.10

16.60
6.06
4.38
5.15
5.25
7.43

6.1

Water
Temp

19.2
18.7
20.5
18.4
19.3
18.9
16.2
14.7
13.8
10.2

SeeMCOAreport-Finatsmaltvers-17nov152.pdf; pg 49
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DO < EPA criterion level for oxygen of 4.8mg#;.
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